86
40
3
E
N
Code:	 86403 EN
Delivery:	 4 weeks
Warranty:	 24 months

N
-5672-081524
Order Code Measurement
 Range
Sensi-
tivity
Square
Ends
Spring
Constant
Max.
Lat-
eral
Force
Torque of
Inertia
Drive End
Mass Dimensions [mm]
[mV/V] [Nm/rad] [N] J in [kg m2] [kg] A B C D E F G H L K M N P Q R S
86403-5001-V501 0... ± 1 Nm 0.5 1/4" 1.4 ·102 4 3.2 ·10-6 0.5 65 13 9 8 84 7.2 10 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 10 12
86403-5002-V501 0... ± 2 Nm 0.5 1/4" 4.5 ·102 5 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 13 9 8 84 7.2 10 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 10 12
86403-5005-V501 0... ± 5 Nm 2 1/4" 3.0 ·102 7 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 13 9 8 84 7.2 10 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 10 12
86403-5012-V501 0... ± 12 Nm 2 1/4" 6.7 ·102 7.5 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 13 9 8 84 7.2 10 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 10 12
86403-5025-V501 0... ± 25 Nm 2 3/8" 2.4 ·103 12 1.2 ·10-5 0.5 78 22 11 12.2 100.8 10.4 11.8 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 24 9
86403-5063-V501 0... ± 63 Nm 2 3/8" 6.8 ·103 28 1.2 ·10-5 0.5 78 22 11 12.2 100.8 10.4 11.8 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 24 9
86403-5160-V501 0... ± 160 Nm 2 1/2" 1.2 ·104 65 1.7 ·10-5 0.6 78 29.8 12 16.9 106 15.1 16 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 24 9
86403-5500-V501 0... ± 500 Nm 2 3/4" 3.9 ·104 200 9.2 ·10-5 1.3 92 44 18 24.9 135 22.6 25 70 56 28 10 66 13 43 24 16
86403-6001-V501 0... ±1000 Nm 2 1" 8.9 ·104 240 3.6 ·10-4 1.5 92 54 53.129.9 177 27.3 31.9 70 56 28 10 66 13 43 24 16
86403 EN - 2
Technical Data
Model 86403-...-V501
Torque sensor, rotating, standard square ends, with angle measurement
Dimensional drawing
Model 86403
Dimensional drawing
Model 86403-...V501
Model 86403
Toque sensor, rotating, standard square ends according to DIN 3121
Order Code Measurement
Range

about the burster traceparts cooperation refer
to data sheet 80-CAD-EN.
Order Code Measurement
Range
Sensi-
tivity
Mass
[mV/V] [kg]
86423-5001 0 ... ± 1 Nm 0.5 0.2
86423-5002 0 ... ± 2 Nm 1 0.2
86423-5005 0 ... ± 5 Nm 1 0.2
86423-5010 0 ... ± 10 Nm 2 0.2
86423-5020 0 ... ± 20 Nm 2 0.2
86
40
3
E
N
86403 EN - 3
Technical Data
Model 86413
Torque sensor, rotating, round shaft ends with parallel key
Model 86413-...V501
Torque sensor, rotating, round shaft with keyways and internal angle measurement
►	 Drive end --- hexagon head
►	 Measurement side --- hexagon socket
►	 Quick-action chuck
Model 86423
Torque sensor, rotating, standard
hexagonal shaft ends 1/4" DIN 3126 Form E/F
Note:	 The max. allowed static
lateral force is smaller than
10 % of the lower value of
the measurement range.
Order Code Measurement
Range
Sensi-
tivity
Spring
Constant
Max.
Lat-
eral
Force
Torque of
Inertia
Drive End
Mass Dimensions [mm]
[mV/V] [Nm/rad] [N] J in [kg m2] [kg] A B C/G D E H L K M N P Q R S T
86413-5001-V501 0 ... ± 1 Nm 0.5 2.3 ·102 4 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 10 17.5 15.5 100 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 6.5 20 7
86413-5002-V501 0 ... ± 2 Nm 0.5 2.3 ·102 5 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 10 17.5 15.5 100 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 6.5 20 7
86413-5005-V501 0 ... ± 5 Nm 2 2.9 ·102 7 3.3 ·10-6 0.5 65 10 17.5 15.5 100 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 6.5 20 7
86413-5010-V501 0 ... ± 10 Nm 2 5.6 ·102 7.5 1.1 ·10-5 0.5 65 10 17.5 15.5 100 48.5 34 17 4 9 10.5 30.5 6.5 20 7
86413-5020-V501 0 ... ± 20 Nm 2 1.6 ·103 12 1.1 ·10-5 0.6 78 15 21 20 120 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 6 20 11
86413-5050-V501 0 ... ± 50 Nm 2 4.1 ·103 28 1.1 ·10-5 0.6 78 15 21 20 120 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 6 20 11
86413-5100-V501 0 ... ± 100 Nm 2 7.9 ·103 65 1.3 ·10-5 0.6 78 18 25 24 128 57 42 21 6 50 16 28 6 20 11
86413-5200-V501 0 ... ± 200 Nm 2 2.8 ·104 80 1.0 ·10-4 1.3 92 32 44 40 180 70 56 28 10 66 13 43 6 20 18
86413-5500-V501 0 ... ± 500 Nm 2 5.3 ·104 200 1.0 ·10-4 1.3 92 32 44 40 180 70 56 28 10 66 13 43 6 20 18
Order Code Measurement
Range
Sensi-
tivity